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coordinamentopalestina@autistici.org, 
silva79ch@gmail.com, 
scintilla@canaglie.net, 
adriano.venuti@gmail.com, 
billelena@bluewin.ch, 
antos.xyh@gmail.com, 
stacyoro836@gmail.com, 
ileilenia@gmail.com; silva79ch@gmail.com
savary-borioli@bluewin.ch, 
gian.cavalli@gmail.com, 
elda.bacchini@me.com, 
info@juso-ti.ch, 
olimpia.pool@hotmail.com, 
info@popti.ch, 
segreteria@ps-ticino.ch, 
fabrizio.sirica1@gmail.com, 
info@partitocomunista.ch, 
azotic@bluewin.ch, 
geilere@bluewin.ch, 
ctrk@autistici.org, 
mps.ti@bluewin.ch, 
ticino@cuba-si.ch, 
segretariato@verditicino.ch, 
r-esistiamo@riseup.net, 
info@palaestina.ch, 
mehmet.turkkan86@hotmail.com, 
tobia.bervini@gmail.com, 
xcharlesatterleyx@autistici.org, 
francescovitali93@gmail.com, 
tognolaemma@gmail.com, 
elia.bernardi91@hotmail.com, 
noavigano@gmail.com, 
forumalternativo@bluewin.ch, 
gioventu.comunista@gmail.com, 
molino@inventati.org, 
cillagiulia@hotmail.com, 
Arrigoni@gmail.com, 
Samia.bashir2013@hotmail.com, 
Androalfa@yahoo.com, 
Pippocolombo@hotmail.com, 
Lisa.lurati@me.com, 
Noah.sartori@gmail.com, 
Smoretti68@hotmail.com, 
Athanasiachetz@hotmail.com, 
Argenteriaisis@bluewin.ch, 
Sabrina.amarca@gmail.com, 
Leo@pst.ch, 
melitta.jalkanen@verditicino.ch, 
vudinadro@gmail.com, 
salwajellal@hotmail.com, 
r.vitale@brocher.ch, 
k.klaue@bluewin.ch, 
giulietta.zufolo@gmail.com, 
tom.bino@bluewin.ch
silva79ch@gmail.com   compagno di Mesocco scintilla
